Detailed Parameters

XCMG 3 ton Wheel Loader LW300FN

1)Capacity:3 t
2)bucket:1.8m3
3)L*W*H:7025*2650*3028mm

Detailed Product Description

XCMG LW300F wheel loader
3t XCMG wheel loader
1.8m3 bucket wheel loader
high performance loader
popular XCMG 3 T loader

Main Specifications

Description

Rated Bucket Capacity

Optional Bucket Capacity

Rated Operating Load

Dump Clearance at Maxmum Lift

Reach at Maximum Lift

Max Drawbar Pull

Max Breakout Force

Overall Dimensions(L*W*H)

Operating Weigth

Raising Time

Total Cycling Time

Wheel Base

Min. Turn Radius

Rated Power
I-Gear (F/R)
11-Gear (F/R)
Il Gear (F)
IV-Gear (F)

Travel Speed

Specification for extended Boom type

Bucket Capacity
Rated Load

Overall Dimensions(L*W*H)

Dumping Height
Dumping Reach
Operating Weigth

Work Tools~weed-grasping machine

Specifications
1.8

2.1/1.4

3000

2892

1104

90

120
6905*2470*3028
10000

5.65

10.3

2600

5925

92

0-10/14
0-16/25

0-21

0-35

1.5/1.8

2.6/2.6
7127*%2470*3028;
7226*2470*3028
3253/3200
1051/1142
10.2/10.2

Unit
CBM
CBM
Kg
mm
mm
KN
KN
mm
Kg

mm
mm

Kw

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h

mm

mm
mm



Dumping Height

Dumping Reach

Width of pinchers

Max Opening of pinchers
Work Tools~Clamp(111)
Dumping Height

Dumping Reach

Min. Diameter of the clamp
Max. Opening of the clamp
Work Tools~Side dumping
Bucket width

Overall Dimensions(L*W*H)
Dumping Height (forwardly)
Dumping Reach (frward/side dump)
Lifting Height  (frward/side dump)
Work Tools~Slip Fork

Fork Return Angle

Length

Width

Height

Fork Teeth Length

2948
2036
2200
2800

2551
837
590
1700

2650
7025*2650*3028
2725/3524
1109/175
4980/5928

17.2<
1575
1980
1200
1050

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
mm
mm
mm




